
"

"

"

"

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P
P

P

d

d
d

M

M

d
d

d

M
M

M M

M

M
M

M

M

M

M

M

M

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

UU

p

p

p

p

UU

p

UU

UU
UU

p

p

UU

O

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

[!

q

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU UU UU

UU
UU qq

q q q q q

q

q
q

q q
q

UU
UU

UU UU UU UU UU

UU
UU

UU

q

UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UU

UU
UUUU UU UU UU

UUUU
UU

UU

UU

q q

UUUUUU

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
LUNDE 

Lr E
 93

/5 

Lr E
 93

/5 LUNDE 

LUNDE

Lr E
 93

/5

2:25
1

2:14
1 Po

nn
yg
rä
nd

Parhästvägen

Kör
häs

tvä
gen

La
nt
hä
st
vä
ge
n

Lundevägen

No
rra

 Lu
nd

va
llsv

äg
en

Lju
ng

ga
tanLö

gd
öv

äg
en1:6

1

2:56
3

2:56
1

2:54
1

2:45
1

2:43
1

2:41
1

2:34
1

2:30
1

2:26
1

2:18
1

2:16
1

2:13
1

1:23
1

2:25
1

2:14
1

40 0 4020 Meter

1:2 000


